London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 09 October

Train ID BUS | BUS | 1T11 | BUS | 1G12 | 1U12 | BUS | BUS | 1G17 | 1G19 | 1T15 | 1T17 | 1U17 | BUS | 1R21

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | 06.50
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip .. | 0735|0747 | .. .. 10822 .. . . .. | 08.42 ] 09.09 | 09.20
Denham e e e 0826 | e | e | e e 109.24
Denham Golf Club . . .. . .. 10829 .. . . . . . .
Gerrards Cross ceee | e | 0784 o) L | 0833 o | | o | L., | 08,47 | 09.14 | 09.29
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . .. | 0837 .. . . . . . .
Beaconsfield ceee | o... {0800 ... ... | 0841 ..o oo oo | ... | 0853 | 09.20 | 09.35
HIGH WYCOMBE . .. | 0806 .. .. | 0847 .. . . .. 10859 | 09.26 | 09.41
Saunderton S 0 <X I I e A P P P R
Princes Risborough . .. 10815 .. .. | 0859|0905 .. . . .. 109.34 | 09.50

Monks Risborough e e P R 0 I
Little Kimble . . .. . . .. 109.20
AYLESBURY Arr P R U 09.35

Haddenham & Thame . ..o 10822 .. .. 109.06 | .. . . . .. 10940
Bicester Village cee. | ... | 08370845 | ... | ... ... | ..o ..o | ... | 0922 0953
Islip . .. | 0844 | .. . . . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr cee | e 0883 e e | e 10935 | 10,07
OXFORD

Bicester North v | e e e 0918 e e e ] 110.04
King's Sutton . . .. . .. | 0928 | .. . . . . . . .
BANBURY 09.00 | .... | .... 09.35 | .... | 09.40 cee | .. 11022 11030

Leamington Spa 09.35 | .. .. 109350947 | .. .. | 1015 10.26 | 11.00 | .. . .. | 1145 ] 11.28
Warwick P {1 O A X e A T
Warwick Parkway . . . .. 0955 .. . .. 11032 11.08 | .. . . .| 11.34
Hatton ceee e e 1000 | e 1113

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth v e e 11006 | L e | 1118
Dorridge . . .. o 11011 .. . .| 1123
Widney Manor
Solihull . . .. .. [1016 | .. .. .. [ 1045 | 1127 | .. . . .. | 1146
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr ceee e e 10248 ) o | 1083 135 | | 1159
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . . .. oo [1032 .. .. o[ 11.01 1144

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 1 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 09 October

Train ID BUS | BUS | 1T19 | 1U19 | BUS | 1G23 | 1T21 | 1U21 | BUS | 1R25 | BUS | BUS | 1T23 | 1U23 | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | oo | voe | e e e e e e e 11035 10,40
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip . .. 10946 | 0950 | .. .. 11016 1020 | .. . . .. 11049
Denham ceee e e 10954 L | e 11024
Denham Golf Club . . .. 10957 .. .. .. . . . . . . .
Gerrards Cross v e e 100 | (1029 e ] 11059
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. 11005 .. .. .. . . . . . .. | 11.04
Beaconsfield v e e 1009 | e (1035 | e ] 1107
HIGH WYCOMBE . .. 109591015 | .. .. oo 1041 ) L. . . .| 11.02 | 1113
Saunderton S e o e 0 (P T R
Princes Risborough 1005 | .. .o 11025 .. .. 11034 11053 | .. o105 L. | 1124

Monks Risborough 1043 | ... | oo | oo e e 1113
Little Kimble 1020 | .. .. . . .. .. . . .. [ 1120
AYLESBURY Arr 1035 | ... | .... P A B B

Haddenham & Thame . . oo 11032 .. .. [ 1040 | .. . . . . o 13
Bicester Village e e 11022 ) oo e 1083 s 1125
Islip . .. | 1028 .. . . . . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr € /e 0 e e T e A 7
OXFORD

Bicester North ceee e e 11045 ) | 0T | ] 1144
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. o118 L. . . . . . .
BANBURY ... | 11.00 | 11.10 s [ 1126 1 11.35 oo | M35 ..., 12,00 | 12.10

Leamington Spa o135 .. ..o | 11451158 | .. .. (1210 ) 1233 | .. . . .. | 1245
Warwick cee [ MAE 1202 L
Warwick Parkway . . .. . ..o | 1206 | .. . .1 12.39
Hatton

Claverdon
Bearley
Wilmcote . .
Stratford UA Parkway e 11205 L
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr .o (1245 .. . . .. .. . . . .. 11220

Lapworth
Dorridge . . .. . .. | 1216
Widney Manor
Solihull . . . . .| 1220] .. . .. | 1251
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr ceee e 1228 e e | 13,05
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . . . . .| 1237

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 2 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

2G24

1725

1U25

BUS

1G27

2A27

1T27

127

BUS

2G28

1T29

1R29

2D29

2A29

1T31

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

10.46
10.55

11.00

11.05

11.08

11.13
11.22

11.35

11.40

11.46
11.55

12.00

12.05

12.10

1213
12.22

12.35

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

11.03
11.07
1.1

11.22

11.34

11.32

11.41

11.35
1.4
11.47

11.54
12.01

11.59

11.55
11.58
12.02
12.06
12.10
12.16

12.03
12.09

12.19

12.34

1243

12.35
12.41
12.47

12.54
13.01

12.59

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

12.04
12.08
12.22

13.04
13.08
13.22

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

11.40
11.53

12.08

12.22
12.28
12.38

12.30

12.40
12.53

13.05

13.22

13.35

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

11.55

12.10

12.15

12.41

12.55

13.00

12.59

13.25

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

12.50

12.58
13.02
13.06
13.11

13.35

1342

13.48

13.48
13.53

14.00

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

14.10
14.13
14.22

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

13.16
13.21
13.25
13.33
13.42

14.00
14.14

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 3 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 09 October

Train ID 1R31 | 1U31 | 2G32 | 1T33 | 1R33 | 2R33 | 2A33 | 1735 | 1G35 | 1U35 | 2G36 | 1737 | 1R37 | 2D37 | 2A37

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 1240 | 1243 | 1246 | 13.05| 1310 | .... | 13.13 | 13.35 | 13.40 | 13.43 | 13.46 | 14.05 | 1410 | .... | 1413
Wembley Stadium . .. | 1255 .. . Lo 1322 . . .. 11355 .. . .o 11422
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . .. . . .. .. . . . .
Northolt Park ceee | 1300 e ] e 1400

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip v e 1803 ] e 1403
West Ruislip . .o 1307 ) L. . .. .. . . . .
Denham v e 1B e e | 1409
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. .. . .. 11400 .. . . . .
Gerrards Cross e 1302 01322 ) oo o [ 1335 | | 1404 (1419 Lo ol Ll [ 1435
Seer Green & Jordans .o [ 1307 .. . . .. .. . .o 11409 .. . . . .
Beaconsfield 1301 1310 | ... | oo | o [ 1341 o (1401 (142 o ) | 144
HIGH WYCOMBE .. [ 1316 .. .. [ 1334 .. | 13471359 | .. |1418| .. .o | 1434 . | 1447
Saunderton S s O 0 o O A Y
Princes Risborough o[ 1325 .. . . Lo 1401 ) L. oo 1421 L. . . .. | 15.01

Monks Risborough v e e e 1404 e e [ 1504
Little Kimble . . . . . .. 1408 .. . . . . . .. | 15.08
AYLESBURY Arr ceee [ 1422 o)L ceee | oo [ 1522

Haddenham & Thame .| 1332) .. 1340 .. . . . S| 1434 L. | 1440
Bicester Village cee e 1883 1422 ] | 14583
Islip . . . . . . Lo 1428 L. . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr v | e 1405 | [ 1437 | ] | 1505
OXFORD

Bicester North 1326 1345 | ... | ..o | oo | e | e | 1426 | 1447
King's Sutton .. | 1356 | .. . . .. .. . . . . . .
BANBURY 1339 | 1407 | .... | .... | 1407 ceee | e 143911507 | L. | L. | 1507

Leamington Spa 1357 | .. .. ..o | 142511432 | .. ..o | 1457 .. . .. | 1525 | 15.32
Warwick 1401 oo | oo 1438 (150 | | 1537
Warwick Parkway 1405 | .. .. o[ 1432 L. .. .. [ 1505 .. . .. 1532 ..
Hatton v e A | 1544

Claverdon
Bearley
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . .. | 15.54
Stratford UA Parkway e T P e PP A O PP B B 74
STRATFORD UPON AVON | Arr . . . . . . . . . . . .. | 16.06

Lapworth S O AP N 310 I (A I
Dorridge 1415 .. . . .. | 1455 .. .. | 1515
Widney Manor
Solihull 1421 .. .. .. | 14451501 | .. o[ 1521 L. . .. | 1545
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr 1435 ... | ... | ... | 14591516 ... | ... | 1529 ... ... ... | 1559
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . . .. . . .. .. .. | 1537

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 4 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 09 October

Train ID 1T39 | 1G39 | 1U39 | 2G40 | 1T41 | 1R41 | 2R41 | 2A41 | 1T43 | 1G43 | 1U43 | 2G44 | 1T45 | 1R45 | 2D45

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 14.35| 1440 | 14.43 | 1446 | 15.05 | 1510 | .... | 1513 | 15.35 | 15.40 | 1543 | 15.46 | 16.05 | 16.10
Wembley Stadium . . .. | 1455 .. .. ..o 1622 ) .. . .. | 15.55
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . .. . . .. .. . . . . .
Northolt Park v e 1800 e e ] 11600

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip v e 1803 e e ] 16,08
West Ruislip . . oo [ 1507 L. .. .. . . . . .
Denham v e e B e ] 16.09
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. .. . . .. |16.00| ..
Gerrards Cross ceee | e 1502 01520 0 Lo | o | el 1835 L | L. [ 16.04 | 1619
Seer Green & Jordans . ..o 11507 .. . .. .. . . .. 16.09
Beaconsfield e 1501 {1510 | oL | e | e [ 154 L | 1601 (1612 L |
HIGH WYCOMBE 1459 | .. | 1516 | .. .. | 1534 .. | 1547|1559 | .. |1618 | .. .. 116.34
Saunderton S e e AP X 2 A I
Princes Risborough . .. 11525 .. . .. ..o (1601 .. .. [ 16.27

Monks Risborough ceee e e e | e [ 16.04
Little Kimble . . .. . . .. .. |16.08
AYLESBURY Arr P N I [

Haddenham & Thame . .. | 1532 .. | 1540 | .. . . . .. | 1634 .. | 1640
Bicester Village 1522 ... | ..o ..o | 1883 o | 1822) Lo ) L] ... | 1653
Islip . . . . . . . ..o 1628 | .. . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr 1835 ... | oo | o | 1605 ) Lo | | 1837 | | | 17.05
OXFORD

Bicester North coo. [ 152611545 ) oo | o] | | | L. | 16,26 | 1647
King's Sutton . .. | 1556 | .. . .. .. . . . . . . .
BANBURY oo, [ 163911607 | .... | .... | 16.07 ceee | e 183911707 | oL | L | 1707

Leamington Spa .. | 1857 | .. . .. | 16251632 | .. .. | 1657 | .. . oo | 17251 17.32
Warwick e (1801 L [ 1838 | 170 | 1737
Warwick Parkway .. | 16.05| .. . .o 1632] .. . .| 1705 .. . oo 1732 L.
Hatton e e e | e 1744

Claverdon
Bearley
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. | 17.54
Stratford UA Parkway T e e Y
STRATFORD UPON AVON | Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . .. | 18.06

Lapworth S e P [ 0 A R
Dorridge .| 1645 ] . . . .. 1655 .. .. | 1715
Widney Manor
Solihull oo 1821 ) L. . .. 11645 17.01 | .. o121 L . .. | 1745
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr cee  [1829 ) Lo ] o] (1889|1716 L | L 1729 | 1759
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr .o [ 1837 .. . . .. .. . .o | 1737

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 5 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

2A45

1T47

1G47

1047

2648

1T49

1R49

2R49

2A49

1751

1G51

1U51

2G52

1753

1R53

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

16.13
16.22

16.35

16.40

16.43

16.46
16.55

17.00

17.05

17.10

1713
17.22

17.35

17.40

1743

17.46
17.55

18.00

18.05

18.10

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

16.35
16.41
16.47

16.54
17.01

16.59

17.01

17.02
17.07
17.10
17.16

17.25

17.03
17.07
17.11

17.21

17.34

17.35
17.41
17.47

17.54
18.01

17.59

18.01

18.00
18.04
18.09
18.12
18.18

18.27

18.03
18.09

18.19

18.35

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

17.04
17.08
17.22

18.04
18.08
18.22

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

17.22

17.35

17.32

17.40
17.53

18.06

18.22

18.35

18.34

18.40
18.53

19.06

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

17.26

17.39

17.45
17.56
18.07

18.07

18.26

18.39

18.47

19.07

19.07

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

17.57
18.01
18.05

18.25

18.32

18.32
18.38

18.44

18.57
19.01
19.05

19.25

19.32

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

18.15
18.21
18.29
18.37

18.45
18.59

18.50
18.55
18.59
19.02
19.16

19.15
19.21
19.29
19.37

19.45
19.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 6 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

2D53

2A53

1755

1G55

1U55

2G56

1T57

1R57

2A57

1759

1G59

1U59

2G60

1761

1R61

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

18.13
18.22

18.35

18.40

18.43

18.46
18.55

19.00

19.05

19.10

19.13
19.22

19.35

19.40

19.43

19.46
19.55

20.00

20.05

20.10

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

18.35
18.41
18.47

18.54
19.01

18.59

19.01

19.02
19.07
19.10
19.16

19.25

19.03
19.07
19.11

19.21

19.34

19.35
19.41
19.47

19.54
20.01

19.59

20.01

20.00
20.04
20.09
20.12
20.18

20.27

20.03
20.09

20.19

20.34

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

19.04
19.08
19.22

20.04
20.08
20.22

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

19.22

19.35

19.32

19.40
19.53

20.06

20.22
20.28
20.37

20.34

20.40
20.53

21.06

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

19.26

19.39

19.45
19.56
20.07

20.07

20.26

20.39

20.47

21.07

21.07

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

19.32
19.37

19.44

19.57
20.01
20.05

20.25

20.32

20.57
21.01
21.05
21.10

21.25

21.32

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

19.54
19.57
20.06

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

20.15
20.21
20.29
20.37

20.45
20.59

21.16
21.21
21.25
21.29
21.37
21.45

21.45
21.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 7 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 09 October

Train ID 2A61 | 1T63 | 1G63 | 1U63 | 2G64 | 1765 | 1G65 | 2A65 | 1T67 | 1UG7 | 2A68 | 1G69 | 1T70 | 1U71 | 2A72

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep |20.13 | 20.35 | 20.40 | 20.43 | 20.46 | 21.05 | 21.10 | 21.13 | 21.35 | 21.40 | 21.45 | 22.08 | 22.15 | 22.40 | 22.45
Wembley Stadium 2022 | .. .. .. 2055 .. oo 2122 L. ool 2154 ) L. . .. | 2255
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . . .
Northolt Park e e 2100 | | 2489 2300

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip v e 2103 2202 . | 2303
West Ruislip . . . Lo 2107 L. . . . .. | 2206 | .. . .. 2307
Denham v e 2 e 2210 e 23
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. .. . .| 2157 .. . . .. | 2314
Gerrards Cross 2035 | ... | ... 210212122 ... | ... [ 2135 ... | 2201 (2245 | ... | ..., | 2259 | 23.18
Seer Green & Jordans . . oo 2107 L. .. .. . .. 12206 .. . . .. 2322
Beaconsfield 2041 ... | 2101 (2110 | .. | oo | L (214 Lo 22092221 | ... | ... | 23.05 | 23.26
HIGH WYCOMBE 2047 12059 | .. |[2116| .. .. 2134 | 2147 | 2159 | 2215 | 2227 | 2234 | .. | 2311|2332
Saunderton 2054 | oo oo 218 2233 | .. | 2338
Princes Risborough 21.01| .. L2125 .. .. L2201 .. | 2224 12240 | .. .. 123202345

Monks Risborough 2104 | oo | o e 2204 L 2243 L | L. | 2348
Little Kimble 21.08 | .. .. . . .. ..o 2208 | .. S| 2247 .. . .. | 2352
AYLESBURY Ar (2122 ... | .. e coe 2222 ... 2301 .... 00.06

Haddenham & Thame . . oo 2132 ) .. | 2140 .. . 2231 L. .. | 2254|2327
Bicester Village e 2122 | e 2183 2222 o ] L | 2309
Islip . . . . . . . .o 2228 | .. . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr e 2135 2206 L | 2237 | | 12328
OXFORD

Bicester North ceee | (212612145 ) L ] | | | e | 2244 0L | 2256 ... | 2340
King's Sutton . . ..o 2156 | .. .. .. . . . . . .. | 2352
BANBURY ceee | 213912207 L. | L. | 2207 L. | ... | 2305 ... | 23.09| .... | 00.04

Leamington Spa . oo 2157 .. . L2225 .. . . .| 2327
Warwick ceee e 12200 ) o 2229 | | ] e ] 233
Warwick Parkway . .| 2205 | .. . Lo 2234 .. . . .| 2334
Hatton ce e e e | 2240

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth v e e e 2246
Dorridge . o225 .. . ool 2251 ) L. . . .. | 23.44
Widney Manor ceee e e 284
Solihull . o221 L. . ..o 2258 .. . . .. 12350
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr ceee | 12229 o | 2806 e | e e | L 2358
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . oo 2237 .. . L2314 L. . . .. | 00.07

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 8 of 17




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Train ID

1T74

1U74

2U76

2A76

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

23.15

23.30
23.39

23.45
23.54

23.59

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

23.35
23.41
23.47

23.56

23.52
23.58
00.04

00.14

00.02
00.06
00.10
00.13
00.17
00.21
00.25
00.31
00.37
00.42

00.48

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

00.51
00.55
01.09

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

00.03
00.18

00.32

00.21

00.49

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

00.34

00.55

01.02
01.13
01.25

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 9 of 17

Sunday 09 October



Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Train ID

2H03

1Y03

1Y04

2H05

1Y05

BUS

1Y12

BUS

1H12

2H13

BUS

Sunday 09 October

BUS

1H13

1Y14

1L12

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

06.50
07.20

07.35

07.30

08.00

08.25
08.36

08.41

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

08.00
08.10
08.20

08.20

08.50
08.53
09.01

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

08.30

08.35

09.10

09.23

09.00

09.35

09.00

09.35

09.46

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

07.49
07.58
08.10

08.13
08.22
08.34

08.44
08.53
09.05

09.00

09.00
09.04
09.12
09.25

09.33

09.58

09.48

09.57

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

07.23
07.31
07.35

08.29
08.37
08.41

09.32
09.40
09.44

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

07.39
07.44
07.51
07.57
08.00
08.05
08.08
08.11
08.20

08.23
08.29

08.34

08.45

08.41
08.50
08.56

09.02

09.13

08.45
08.51
09.00
09.06
09.09
09.14
09.17
09.20
09.29

09.34

09.32
09.42
09.48

09.53

10.04

09.40

09.49

10.08

09.48
09.53
10.00
10.06
10.09
10.14

10.21
10.25

10.12

10.27

10.31

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

10.35
10.50

10.53

10.56

Page 10 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

BUS

1H15

1Y15

2H16

BUS

1L13

BUS

BUS

1H17

1L15

BUS

1H18 | 1Y18 | 2H18 | BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

08.55
09.04

09.12
09.15
09.23
09.28
09.32

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

09.30

09.40
09.50

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

09.10

09.00
09.10
09.25

09.20

09.30

09.35

09.38
09.43
09.46
09.52

09.57

10.10
10.20

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

09.45

09.55

10.08

10.00

10.10

10.15

10.25

10.39

10.32

10.41 10.55

10.54

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

10.19

10.14
10.23
10.35

10.50

10.48

10.57

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

10.29
10.37
10.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

10.32
10.38
10.45
10.51
10.55

10.42

10.51

10.45
10.50
10.57
11.03
11.06
1.1

11.03
11.09

11.15

11.14
11.20
11.27 11.35
11.39
1143
11.47

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

10.59

11.18

11.21

11.23
11.39

11.42

11.51

. .. | 11.56
11.52 | 11.55 | 12.12

Page 11 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

1H20

1Y20

2H23

1L18

BUS

1H23

1Y23

2H24

1L20

BUS

1H25

1Y26 | 2H27 | 1L23 | BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

09.55
10.03

10.12
10.15
10.24

10.29

10.55
11.03

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

10.14

10.22

10.35

10.39
10.42
10.50

11.05

11.14

11.23 | 11.35

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

11.05

11.19

11.20

11.37

11.49

11.50

12.05

12.18

12.20

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

11.31

11.12
11.15
11.23
11.35

12.00

11.48

11.57

12.30

12.14
12.23
12.35

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

11.29
11.37
11.41

12.29
12.37
12.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

1145
11.52

11.58

1142

11.51

11.45
11.50
11.57
12.03
12.06
12.11

12.13
12.19

12.25

12.33
12.36
12.39

12.44

12.44
12.51

13.05

1242 | 1245
12.50
12.57
13.03
13.06

13.11

12.51

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

12.24

12.27

12.23
12.39

12.49

12.52

12.48

12.53
13.09

13.28

.| 13.23
13.24 | 13.39

Page 12 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

1H27

1L25

BUS

1H29

1Y29

2H33

1L27

BUS

1L29

BUS

BUS

1H33 | 1Y33 | 2H34 | 1H34

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

11.12
11.15
11.23
11.27
11.31

11.55
12.03

1212
12.15
12.24

12.29

12.55
13.04

13.09

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

12.45
12.55

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

11.37
1142
1145
11.53

12.05

12.14

12.23

12.35

12.39
12.42
12.50

12.55

13.10

13.18

13.26

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

12.35

12.49

12.50

13.05

13.16

13.20

13.30

13.44 13.48

14.03

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

13.27

13.15
13.18
13.26
13.38

13.48
13.57 e
14.15

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

13.29
13.37
13.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

13.03
13.13
13.19

13.25

13.44

13.51

13.45
13.50
13.57
14.03
14.06
14.11

14.22
14.32
14.38

14.14
1429 | 14.44
14.32
14.35

14.40

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

13.48

14.15

14.21

14.23
14.39

14.44

. .| 1449 L.
14.45 | 14.48 | 15.056 | 15.10

Page 13 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

1H35

1Y35

2H37

2L37

1H37

1Y37

2H40

1H40

1H41

1Y41

2H43

2043 | 1H43 | 1Y43 | 2H44

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

13.12
13.15
13.24

13.29

13.41
13.50
13.55
13.59

13.55
14.04

14.12
14.15
14.24

14.29

14.55
15.04

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

14.46
14.50
14.53

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

13.39
13.42
13.46

14.05
14.11
14.21

14.16

14.22

14.39
14.42
14.46

15.04 | ....
.. | 1516
1511 ...
15.20 | 15.22

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

14.04

14.16

14.40

14.44
14.50
15.01

15.04

15.16

15.40

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

1417
14.26
14.38

14.47

14.56

15.13

15.15
15.18
15.26
15.38

15.47

15.56

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

14.29
14.37
14.41

15.29
15.37
15.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

14.37
14.43

14.51

14.45
14.50
14.57
15.03
15.06
15.11

15.13

15.29
15.33
15.37
15.41

15.20
15.30
15.36

15.42

15.42

15.51

15.45
15.50
15.57
16.03
16.06
16.11

16.13
16.29
16.32

16.35

16.40

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

15.13

15.21

15.23
15.39

15.43

15.48

15.45

15.50
16.06

16.09

16.13

16.21

16.23
16.39

16.44

. .. | 1649
16.43 | 16.48 | 17.05

Page 14 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

1H44

1H45

1Y45

2H47

2047

1H47

1Y48

2H50

1H50

1H51

1Y51

2H53 | 2L53 | 1H53 | 1Y53

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

15.12
15.15
15.24

15.29

15.41
15.50
15.55
15.59

15.55
16.04

16.12
16.15
16.24

16.29

16.55
17.04

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

16.46
16.50
16.53

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

15.39
15.42
15.46

16.05
16.11
16.20

16.16

16.22

16.39
16.42
16.46

17.04 | ...
.. | 17.16
1711
17.20 | 17.22

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

15.44

16.01

16.04

16.16

16.40

16.44
16.50
17.01

17.04

17.16

17.40

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

16.13

16.17
16.26
16.38

16.47

16.56

1713

17.15
17.18
17.26
17.38

17.47

17.56

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

16.29
16.37
16.41

17.29
17.37
17.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

16.20
16.30
16.36

16.42

16.42

16.51

16.45
16.50
16.57
17.03
17.06
17.11

17.13

17.29
17.33
17.37
17.41

17.20
17.30
17.36

17.42

17.42

17.51

17.45
17.50
17.57
18.03
18.06
18.11

18.12

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

17.08

1713

17.21

17.23
17.39

17.43

17.46

17.45

17.50
18.06

18.09

18.13

18.20

18.23 . .
18.39 18.43 | 18.46

Page 15 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID

2H54

1H55

1H56

1Y56

2H57

2L57

1H57

1Y57

2H60

1H60

1H61

1Y61 | 2H63 | 2L63 | 1H63

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

17.12
17.15
17.24

17.29

17.41
17.50
17.55
17.59

17.55
18.04

18.12
18.15
18.24

18.29

18.55
19.04

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

18.46
18.50
18.53

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

17.39
17.42
17.46

18.05
18.11
18.20

18.16

18.22

18.39
18.42
18.46

19.04 | ....
.. 1 19.16
1911 ...
19.17 | 19.22

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

17.44

18.01

18.04

18.16

18.40

18.44
18.50
19.01

19.04

19.16

19.41

19.53

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

18.13

18.17
18.26
18.38

18.47

18.56

19.13

19.15
19.18
19.26
19.38

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

18.29
18.37
18.41

19.29
19.37
19.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

18.29
18.32
18.35

18.40

18.20
18.30
18.36

18.42

18.42

18.51

18.45
18.50
18.57
19.03
19.06
19.11

19.13

19.29
19.33
19.37
19.41

19.20
19.30
19.36

19.42

19.42

19.45 20.07
19.50
19.57
20.03
20.06

20.11

19.51 20.16

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

18.44

18.49
19.05

19.08

19.13

19.21

19.23
19.39

19.43

19.46

19.45

19.50
20.06

20.09

20.13

.. 12023 .
20.20 | 20.39 20.46

Page 16 of 17




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 09 October

Train ID 1Y64 | 2H67 | 1H67 | 1Y67 | 1HB9 | 1H70 | 2H70 | 1H71 | 1Y71 | 2H72 | 1H77 | 2P80 | 1Y77 | 2H80

Kidderminster Dep

Stourbridge Junction

Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis

Smethwick Galton Bridge

The Hawthorns

Jewellery Quarter R e .
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep 19.12 .. 20.12 21.15
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep 19.15 19.39 20.15 21.18
Solihull 19.24 19.48 20.24 21.27
Widney Manor e 19.51 e 21.30
Dorridge 19.29 19.56 20.29 21.34
Lapworth 20.00 .

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep 20.38

Stratford UA Parkway 20.42

Wilmcote 20.45

Bearley

Claverdon .. .
Hatton . 20.06 e 20.56 e
Warwick Parkway 19.39 . 20.39 . 21.44
Warwick 19.42 20.11 20.42 21.03 21.47
Leamington Spa 19.46 .. | 2017 20.46 .. |21.08 21.52
BANBURY 20.04 20.13 | 20.36 21.04 2114 | 21.28 2215
King's Sutton .. 2019 | .. . . . 22.20
Bicester North 20.16 20.30 | 20.52 21.16 21.30 | 21.42 22.30

OXFORD . . .. .

Oxford Parkway Dep | 19.47 2017 21.15 2215

Islip . . 21.18 .

Bicester Village 19.56 2026 | .... 2126 | ... | ... 224 ...
Haddenham & Thame 20.08 20.38 | 20.43 2138 | 2143 | 2155 | .. | 2237 | 2242

AYLESBURY Dep 2221

Little Kimble 22.29

Monks Risborough . ce 22.33 ce
Princes Risborough 20.50 21.50 2243 22.50
Saunderton co.. 2055 ... ceeo | 2155 L. co.. | 2255
HIGH WYCOMBE .. 12051 |21.02 | 2116 21.51 | 22.02 | 22.13 2251 | 23.02
Beaconsfield 20.41 21.08 | 21.22 22.08 | 22.19 23.08
Seer Green & Jordans . 2111 .. .. .| 2222 23.11
Gerrards Cross 20.32 2116 | 21.28 | 21.32 2214 | 22.27 23.14
Denham Golf Club 20.35 .. 2217 .
Denham 20.38 21.36 2220 .... 23.18
West Ruislip . 2140 .. 2233 23.23
South Ruislip 20.43 21.44 2225 23.27

London Paddington Arr . .. .. ..
Northolt Park 20.47 2148 2229 23.31
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium .. 2052 .. o128 .. | 2153 .. oo 2234 | .. .. |23.36
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr | 20.50 | 21.08 | 21.11 | 21.20 | 21.44 | 21.56 | 22.09 | 22.12 | 22.20 | 22.49 | 22.56 23.21 | 23.50

Page 17 of 17



